May 11 2024 (18:23) India Rail Info 1

Ravi Express (UnReserved)/14634 - Exp - NR
PTK/Pathankot Junction to VKA/Verka Junction
1h 53m - 99 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PTK |[Pathankot Junction 14:00 (N 0 58 330 [NR
2 DNN |Dinanagar 14:25 14:27 2m |1 |1 24 |67 [270 |NR
3 GSP  |Gurdaspur 14:37 14:39 2m (1 |1 35 (49 |265 [NR
4 DHW |Dhariwal 14:56 14:58 2m (1 |1 49 167 |251 |NR
5 BAT Batala Junction 15:15 15:17 2m |1 1 68 51 1247 |INR
6 |VKA |Verka Junction 15:53 15:55 2m (1 |1 99 14 NR
7 ASR Amritsar Junction 16:30 1A |1 107 |- 230 |NR

May 112024 (18:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



